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339 1536 Location Services enhancements NA Yes WG SA2 No LCS1 TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 12/28/01

340 1171 Event based and Periodic LCS Rel5 No WG SA1 No LCS1-EBP Mon 5/22/00 Fri 6/22/01

341 1641 Stage 1 No WG SA1 No LCS1-EBP Mon 5/22/00 Fri 11/17/00

342 1538 Stage 2 specification No WG SA2 No LCS1-EBP Mon 11/6/00 Fri 1/26/01

343 1179 Impact on MAP No WG CN4 No LCS1-EBP Mon 2/12/01 Fri 6/22/01

344 519 (copy) Charging and OAM&P (!) No WG SA5 No LCS1-OAM Mon 1/1/01 Fri 6/29/01

345 521 New security aspects of LCS (not identified) No WG SA3 No LCS1-SEC Fri 4/14/00 Fri 12/28/01

346 523 LCS support in the CS domain Rel4 No WG SA2 No LCS1-CS Mon 5/15/00 Fri 1/19/01

347 525 LCS support in the PS domain Rel4 No WG SA2 No LCS1-PS Mon 5/1/00 Fri 3/30/01

348 1642 Stage 1 No WG SA1 No LCS1-PS Mon 7/3/00 Fri 8/25/00

349 1181 Stage 2 No WG SA2 No LCS1-PS Mon 5/1/00 Fri 1/19/01

350 1180 Stage 3 No WG CN1 No LCS1-PS Mon 8/21/00 Fri 3/30/01

351 526 Layer 3 LCS signaling UE (MS) -SGSN (U No WG CN1 No LCS1-PS Mon 8/21/00 Wed 12/13/00

352 527 GTP signaling for LCS No WG CN4 No LCS1-PS Mon 8/21/00 Fri 3/30/01

353 544 LCS interoperation stage 2 aspects No WG SA2 No Mon 5/15/00 Fri 1/19/01

354 2274 LCS interoperation stage 2 aspects to GERAN No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Fri 11/23/01 Fri 11/23/01

355 2275 Co-ordinated development of GSM LCS Phase No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Fri 11/23/01 Fri 11/23/01

356 2276 Location Services for GERAN in A/Gb Mode No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 6/1/01

357 2277 GERAN LCS Stage 2 (first release) No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 6/1/01

358 2278 Gb interface support for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 6/1/01

359 2279 RLC/MAC protocol support for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 6/1/01

360 2280 L3 protocol support for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 6/1/01

361 2281 Stage 3 specifications No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 6/1/01

362 2282 Location Services for GERAN in Iu Mode No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

363 2283 GERAN LCS Stage 2 (second release) No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

364 2284 Iu-ps interface support for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01
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365 2285 Iu-cs interface support for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

366 2286 Iur-g interface support for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

367 2287 RRC protocol support for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

368 2288 Additional impacts on Broadcast of LCS data o No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

369 2289 Stage 3 specifications No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

370 2290 GERAN MS Conformance test forLCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

371 2291 MS test No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

372 2292 GERAN BTS Conformance test for LCS No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

373 2293 BTS test No TSG GERAN No LCS-GERAN TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 11/30/01

374 2229 CBS interactions Rel4 No WG T2 No LCS1-CBS Fri 4/14/00 Wed 3/14/01

375 1916 MExE interactions Rel4 No WG T2 No LCS1-MEXE Fri 4/14/00 Wed 3/14/01

376 1600 UE positioning Rel4 No TSG RAN No LCS1-UEpos TSG Mon 4/3/00 Fri 3/23/01

377 1601 Iub/Iur interfaces for methods Rel 99 No WG RAN3 No LCS1-UEpos-IubIur TSG Mon 4/3/00 Mon 1/22/01

378 1602 UE positioning enhancements No WG RAN2 No LCS1-UEpos-enh TSG Mon 8/28/00 Fri 3/23/01

379 1603 (Copy) UTRA repeater specification No WG RAN4 No TSG Mon 7/10/00 Wed 3/21/01

380 1796 (Copy) LCS application interfaces (LCS-OSA) No WG SA1 No Mon 9/11/00 Mon 5/28/01

381 1183 FS on LCS support in the IM CN subsystem No WG SA1 No MCC Mon 11/20/00 Fri 3/23/01

382 2125 Open LCS interfaces in UMTS and GERAN Rel5 No WG SA2 No LCS-INTF TSG Mon 1/15/01 Fri 6/29/01

383 2127 Stage 2 No WG SA2 No WG Mon 1/15/01 Fri 3/30/01

384 2126 Stage 3 No No NAY Mon 4/2/01 Fri 6/29/01

385 1542 Ensure reliable QoS for PS domain (Master) Rel4 No WG SA2 No QoSPS MCC Mon 1/3/00 Thu 6/21/01

386 1543 stage 2 for End-to-end QoS (re)negotiation and rese No WG SA2 No QoSPS MCC Fri 4/14/00 Mon 9/11/00

387 1658 stage 3 for End-to-end QoS (re)negotiation and r No WG CN1 No QoSPS MCC Mon 9/25/00 Fri 1/26/01

388 1545 GMM and SM aspects No WG CN1 No QoSPS MCC Mon 9/25/00 Tue 1/23/01

389 1546 GTP aspects No WG CN4 No QoSPS MCC Mon 9/25/00 Fri 1/26/01

390 1547 Mapping of end to end QoS parameters on each No WG SA2 No QoSPS-MAPEND MCC Fri 4/14/00 Fri 3/30/01
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